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5a.Etapa Copa Lupinetti Motovelocidade

PRO/MASTER/LIGHT/PRO ESTREANTE 1000cc

Corrida - 1000cc

Race (10 Laps) started at 17:11:48

Autodromo Ayrton Senna 3,055 km
14/12/2019 17:12 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 1:25.340 +0.798 17:19:08.033
(56) JURACY RODRIGUES - BLACK 6 1:26.238 +1.696 17:20:34.271
1 1:27.381 +4.970 17:13:17.039 7 1:25.220 +0.678 17:21:59.491
2 1:22.627 +0.216 17:14:39.666 8 1:25.068 +0.526 17:23:24.559
3 1:23.003 +0.592 17:16:02.669 9 1:25.340 +0.798 17:24:49.899
4 1:23.237 +0.826 17:17:25.906 10 1:24.542 17:26:14.441
5 1:23.161 +0.750 17:18:49.067
6 1:22.852 +0.441 17:20:11.919 (36) RICARDO S. HAYASHI
7 1:22.651 +0.240 17:21:34.570 1 1:29.940 +4.159 17:13:20.529
8 1:22.457 +0.046 17:22:57.027 2 1:25.781 17:14:46.310
9 1:22.411 17:24:19.438 3 1:26.104 +0.323 17:16:12.414
10 1:22.792 +0.381 17:25:42.230 4 1:27.971 +2.190 17:17:40.385
5 1:27.577 +1.796 17:19:07.962
(90) MURILO TOM 6 1:26.928 +1.147 17:20:34.890
1 1:29.031 +7.125 17:13:18.167 7 1:26.403 +0.622 17:22:01.293
2 1:24.060 +2.154 17:14:42.227 8 1:26.330 +0.549 17:23:27.623
3 1:23.947 +2.041 17:16:06.174 9 1:26.902 +1.121 17:24:54.525
4 1:23.360 +1.454 17:17:29.534 10 1:27.717 +1.936 17:26:22.242
5 1:22.688 +0.782 17:18:52.222
6 1:22.826 +0.920 17:20:15.048 (147) RENE FERREIRA
7 1:22.556 +0.650 17:21:37.604 1 1:31.313 +4.504 17:13:21.603
8 1:21.906 17:22:59.510 2 1:26.809 17:14:48.412
9 1:22.498 +0.592 17:24:22.008 3 1:28.775 +1.966 17:16:17.187
10 1:22.012 +0.106 17:25:44.020 4 1:30.670 +3.861 17:17:47.857
5 1:31.724 +4.915 17:19:19.581
(89) MANOW MARTINS 6 1:32.206 +5.397 17:20:51.787
1 1:27.424 +5.508 17:13:16.089 7 1:32.589 +5.780 17:22:24.376
2 1:22.592 +0.676 17:14:38.681 8 1:32.676 +5.867 17:23:57.052
3 1:24.735 +2.819 17:16:03.416 9 1:31.866 +5.057 17:25:28.918
4 1:24.361 +2.445 17:17:27.777 10 1:30.881 +4.072 17:26:59.799
5 1:23.571 +1.655 17:18:51.348
6 1:22.812 +0.896 17:20:14.160 (31) FERNANDO MADEIROS
7 1:22.668 +0.752 17:21:36.828 1 1:34.449 +4.823 17:13:25.556
8 1:21.916 17:22:58.744 2 1:31.920 +2.294 17:14:57.476
9 1:23.047 +1.131 17:24:21.791 3 1:30.608 +0.982 17:16:28.084
10 1:22.334 +0.418 17:25:44.125 4 1:29.626 17:17:57.710
5 1:31.385 +1.759 17:19:29.095
(889) RAFAEL PALMIERI 6 1:30.697 +1.071 17:20:59.792
1 1:29.155 +5.171 17:13:19.025 7 1:31.100 +1.474 17:22:30.892
2 1:24.725 +0.741 17:14:43.750 8 1:30.968 +1.342 17:24:01.860
3 1:25.855 +1.871 17:16:09.605 9 1:30.720 +1.094 17:25:32.580
4 1:24.998 +1.014 17:17:34.603 10 1:30.540 +0.914 17:27:03.120
5 1:24.821 +0.837 17:18:59.424
6 1:24.827 +0.843 17:20:24.251 (69) LUIZ MARCELO VEIGA
7 1:24.942 +0.958 17:21:49.193 1 1:34.340 +2.934 17:13:25.457
8 1:24.576 +0.592 17:23:13.769 2 1:31.726 +0.320 17:14:57.183
9 1:23.984 17:24:37.753 3 1:31.406 17:16:28.589
10 1:24.298 +0.314 17:26:02.051 4 1:32.616 +1.210 17:18:01.205
5 1:33.805 +2.399 17:19:35.010
(94) ERLON CARLOS 6 1:33.899 +2.493 17:21:08.909
1 1:30.169 +6.263 17:13:19.691 7 1:33.997 +2.591 17:22:42.906
2 1:25.332 +1.426 17:14:45.023 8 1:34.086 +2.680 17:24:16.992
3 1:25.397 +1.491 17:16:10.420 9 1:35.120 +3.714 17:25:52.112
4 1:24.465 +0.559 17:17:34.885
5 1:25.047 +1.141 17:18:59.932
6 1:24.770 +0.864 17:20:24.702
7 1:24.796 +0.890 17:21:49.498
8 1:24.674 +0.768 17:23:14.172
9 1:24.182 +0.276 17:24:38.354
10 1:23.906 17:26:02.260
(33) LUIS H. BERTOLI
1 1:31.460 +6.918 17:13:22.164
2 1:26.473 +1.931 17:14:48.637
3 1:28.317 +3.775 17:16:16.954
4 1:25.739 +1.197 17:17:42.693
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